Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEAS

OR/G/MA	Form ACO- September 199 Form Must Be Type
SE //VZ	<u> </u>

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 101-22058-0000
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	County: LANE
Address: 7 SW 26 AVE	SW - NW - SW - Sec. 4 Twp. 16 S. R. 30 East West
City/State/Zip: GREAT BEND, KS 67530	1900 feet from (S) / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	330 feet from E / (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: L. D. DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (<u>620</u>) <u>793-3051</u>	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	Lease Name: JENNISON 'E' Well #: 1
License: 6039	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: KIM SHOEMAKER	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2724' Kelly Bushing: 2729'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4495' Plug Back Total Depth:
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 304 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes ✓ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Outs must be a Westerform to Beauty St.)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) 3-//-o3
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD of Eliffi.?) Docket No	Lease Name: License No.:
11/20/07 11/29/07	Quarter Sec Twp S. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	Donot to
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workown information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. If 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-105 and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Is. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Sun Shui	KCC Office Use ONLY
CLERK FERRIARY 14, 200	08 / /
Date.	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\underline{14}$ day of $\underline{\hspace{0.1cm} FEBRUARY}$	If Denied, Yes Date:
$\frac{2008}{}$	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: KOOh OUU YOUTOO	HIC Distribution
Rashell F	Patten FFR 10 2000
Date Commission Expires: 2-02-11 NOTARY PUBLIC	
Rasnei	Patter: COMSERVATION DIVISION
My Appt. Ex	19. 22-11 i

My Appt. Exp. 22-11

Side Two

Operator Name: L. D.	DRILLING, INC.			Leas	e Name:	NNISON 'E'		Well #:			
Sec. 4 Twp. 16	S. R30	East	✓ West		ty: LANE						
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco lectric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	and shut if gas to	in pressures, surface test, a	whether s long with	hut-in pres	sure reached	static level, hydros	tatic pressu			
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Si	heets)	₹ Y	es No		□Lo-	g Format	tion (Top). Depth an	d Datum	Sample		
amples Sent to Geok	ogical Survey	✓ Y	es 🗌 No		Name			Тор	Datum		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		es ✓No es □No									
ist All E. Logs Run:					SEE A	TTACHED					
RADIATION G	UARD LOG										
		Repo	CASING	RECORD	✓ New		ction. etc.				
Purpose of String	Purpose of String Size Hole Si		e Casing (In O.D.)	We	eight ./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives		
SURFACE	12 1/4"	8 5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	24#		304'	60/40 POZMIX	250	2%GEL,3%CC,1/4#FS		
water the state of			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQUE	EZE RECOR	D				
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Depth Type of Cement				#Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives					
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per			ord Depth					
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	Yes No				
Date of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	nod	Flowing	Pump	ing Gas Lift	Oth	ner (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil I	3bls.	Gas	Mcf	Water			s-Oil Ratio	Gravity		
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETIC	PN			Production Inte	rval	KANSAS (RECEIVED CORPORATION COMMISS		
Vented Sold (If vented, Subi	Used on Lease nit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Special	Per	f. Du	ally Comp.	Commingled		EB 19 2008		

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA KS

Attachment to and Made a Part of ACO1: JENNISON 'E' #1, Sec 4-16-30, Lane Co., KS

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

OPERATOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: JENNISON 'E' #1

SW NW SW Sec 4-16-30

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

KIM SHOEMAKER

Lane Co., KS - County Line Prospect

CONTRACTOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

ELEVATION:

GR: 2724'

KB:

2729'

SPUD:

11/20/07 @ 7:35 P.M.

PTD:

4550'

SURFACE:

Ran 7 its, New 24#, 8 5/8" Surface Casing, Tally 296.44', Set @ 304', w/ 250 sx

60/40 Pozmix 2% Gel, 3% CC, 1/4# FloSeal, DID CIRCULATE, by Basic Energy

Plug Down 3:00 A.M. 11/21/07

11/13/07 Dig Rotary Pits

11/20/07 Moving Rig Today to Location.

** Have temporary permit to haul water from Salt Creek

11/21/07 307' WOC, Straight Hole 307' 1/4 degree

Will Drill Plug @ 11:00 A.M.

11/22/07 1585' Rig Check

11/23/07 2715' Rig Check

11/24/07 3360' Drilling

11/25/07 3855' Drilling

11/26/07 4066' Trip out w/ DST #1

Straight Hole 1/4 degree

11/27/07 4134' Trip in Hole w/ Tool

11/28/07 4374' Circ Sample

11/29/07 4495' Logging by Log Tech

RTD 4495'

LTD 4498'

Plugging:

1st Plug @ 2160' w/ 50 sx

2nd Plug @ 1420' w/ 80 sx

3rd Plug @ 740' w/ 50 sx

4th Plug @ 330' w/ 40 sx

5th Plug @ 60' w/ 20 sx

6th Plug @ Rathole w/ 15 sx

Total 255 sx 60/40 Pozmix - 4% Gel, 1/4# FloSeal

KCC State Man: Steve Durant

DST #1 3980 - 4066' LKC- H & J

TIMES:

30-45-45-60

BLOW: 1st Open:

blt to 3"

2nd Open: 1" blow

RECOVERY:

40' swcm 8% water

Strap 1.18 Short to the Board

IFP:

11-20

ISIP: 880

FFP: 21-30 FSIP: 731

TEMP: 111 degrees

4073 - 4097' LKC - K Zone DST #2

TIMES:

30-45-45-60

BLOW: 1st Open:

weak 1/4" blow inc to 1"

2nd Open: weak sb inc to 1"

RECOVERY:

20'wm 18%w, 82% mud

few specks of oil

IFP:

9-14

ISIP: 570

FFP:

15-23 FSIP: 487

TEMP: 110 degrees

DST #3 4107 - 4134' Middle Creek

TIMES:

30-45-45-60

BLOW: 1st Open:

2nd Open: weak 1/2" blow inc to 3"

RECOVERY:

40' wm (22% w, 785 mud)

skim oil

blt to 4"

IFP:

10-18

ISIP: 731

RECEIVED

FFP.

21-29

FSIP: 708

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

TEMP: 113 degrees

FEB 19 2008

DAILY DRILLING REPORT

Page 2

OPERATOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: JENNISON 'E' #1

SW NW SW Sec 4-16-30

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

KIM SHOEMAKER

Lane Co., KS - County Line Prospect

CONTRACTOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

ELEVATION:

2724' GR:

KB:

2729'

SPUD:

Mississippi

RTD

11/20/07 @ 7:35 P.M.

PTD: 4550'

DST #4 4297 - 4414' Myrick/Johnson

TIMES:

30-30-30-30

BLOW: 1st Open: weak 1/2" inc to 2 1/4"

2nd Open: weak 1/2" inc to 1"

RECOVERY:

32' dm - 100% mud

IFP:

12-20

ISIP: 1021

FFP:

21-28

FSIP: 935

TEMP: 110 degrees

					11
SAMPLE TO	<u>PS:</u>			LOG TOPS:	
Anhy	Тор	2137	+592	2136	+593
Anhy	Base	2164	+565	2164	+565
Wabaunsee		3391	(-662)	3392	(-663)
Heebner		3773	(-1054)	3774	(1045)
Lansing		3812	(-1083)	3813	(1084)
Munice Creel	K	3981	(-1252)	3982	(1253)
Stark		4076	(-1347)	4078	(1349)
Hush Puckne	ey .	4111	(-1382)	4111	(1382)
Base Kansas	City	4152	(-1423)	4150	(1421)
Marmaton		4180	(-1451)	4182	(1453)
Pawnee		4276	(-1547)	4278	(1549)
Myrick Station	n	4310	(-1581)	4312	(1583)
Fort Scott		4330	(-1601)	4332	(1603)
Cherokee		4357	(-1628)	4358	(1629)
Johnson		4396	(-1667)	4402	(1673)

4438

4495

(-1709)

(-1766)

4438

4498

(1709)

(1769)

20066 **Subject to Correction** Lease Well # Customer ID County State Depth **Formation** 304 С Casing Depth TD R **Customer Representative** Materials Received by **AFE Number PO Number** Product Code Station QUANTITY MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USED **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** Code

1700 S. Country Estates • P.O. Box 129 • Liberal, KS 67905 • (620) 624 2277 • Fax (620) 624-2280

TOTAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 19 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

2630

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
 - Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
 - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
 - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., Dept.
 No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. The term "BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. or, at BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, L.P.



TREATMENT REPORT

Lease Tennison E Field Order # Station Casing 54 Depth 04 County State Stat	Customer Drilling						Lease No.												
Field Order # Station Casing 54 Depth County County County State	Lease_		```` F	_		T v	Vell #	/						1	//	1.21.	$-\Omega$		
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME Casing Size Tubing Size Shots/Ft Acid Shots/		Station	1	1					Casi	\$	%	Depth	04	Count	у ,	DP		Sta	ate // 5
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME Casing Size Tubing Size Shots/Ft Acid 300 Sk CO/4/0 Pat - 3 Pace PRESS ISIP Depth Depth Prom To Pie Pad Min 10 Min. Volume Volume Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min. Well Connection Annulus Vol. From To From To Flush Customer Representative Station Manager Service Units Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Casing Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Casing on bottom - Break Circ.	Type Job	سر سبر ا	,					(CM) For	mation				Legal D	escription	30	
Depth Depth From To Pre Pad Max 5.71 Gal/3k 5 Min. Volume Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min. Max Press Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min. Well Connection Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Later Gas Volume Total Load Customer Representative Station Manager From To Station Manager From To Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 May 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 May 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 May 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 May 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 May 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Units 1925 May 198 Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Service Log Depth Treater Holy Harrac C Casing On Annulus Pressure S Min. Harrac C Casing Treater Holy Harrac Harrac C Casing On Annulus Pressure S Min. Harrac C Casing Treater Holy Harrac Harrac C Casing Treater	PIPE DATA PERFORATIN					ING	DATA		FLU	ID L	JSED				TREA				
Depth Per Pad To Pre Pad Min 10 Min. Volume Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min. Max Press Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min. Well Connection Annulus Vol. From To Flush Annulus Pressure Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Gas Volume Total Load Customer Representative Station Manager Terry Berneth Treater Highly Houser Service Units 1998 Driver Names That Differ Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log On ocation — Soot + Ria up Casing Tubing Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log On ocation — Soot + Ria up Casing On bottom — Break Circ.	Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze	Shots/F	t			Aci	g 50 5/		2/4/0	27	- 3 <i>0</i> %	RATE,	PRE	SS (1/5/0/s)	ISIP		
Volume Volume From To Pad Min 10 Min. Max Press Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min. Well Connection Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Later Gas Volume Total Load Customer Representative Station Manager From Bernett Treater Higher House Customer Repressure Pressure Pressure Pressure Bels. Pumped Rate Service Log Casing Tubing Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log Casing Tubing Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log Casing On Location - Spot + Ria up Casing on bottom - Break Curc.	Depth	Depth		From		То		Pre	Pad	7c -	129	56,3	Max 5	7160	1,4k	***************************************	5 Min.		<u>, ess</u>
Well Connection Annulus Vol. From To HHP Used Annulus Pressure Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Later Gas Volume Total Load Customer Representative Station Manager Berneth Treater Higher Converted Berneth Treater High Treater Higher Converted Berneth Treate	Volume	Volume		From		То		Pac	d	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Min	1.71	<i>-</i>	10 Min.			
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Later Customer Representative Station Manager Serry Bernett Treater Birby theree Service Units 1988 1963/1 198 Driver Names Casing Tubing Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log 2230 Onlocation - Spot + Rigging On bottom - Breek Circ.	Max Press	Max Pres	s	From		То		Fra	c				Avg			···-	15 Min.	-	-
Customer Representative Station Manager—Bennett Treater High Horrer Service Units 1903 1/98 Driver Names Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log Ozoo Casing On Location - Sport + Ria up Casing on bottom - Break Circ.	Well Connection	on Annulus V	/ol.	From		То							HHP Use	ed		·	Annulus	Press	ure
Service Units 19631 198 Driver Names 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Plug Depth	Packer De	epth	From		То				tes	<u> </u>			ıme			Total Lo	ad	
Service Units 19631 198 Driver Names 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Customer Rep	oresentative					Station	Man	ager Sc	200	u B	enne	e#	Trea	ater /	licha	then	2	
Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log 2230 On/ocation - Spot + Rig up Casing on bottom - Break Circ.		19036	190	531	198						!						,		
Time Pressure Pressure Bbls. Pumped Rate Service Log 2230 On/ocation - Spot + Rig up Casing on bottom - Break Circ.		K theper	1/0	ap_	1)	79	صاليها												
0200 Cosing on bottom - Break Circ.	Time	3			Bbls.	Pun	nped		Rate						Servi	ce Log			
	2230		ļ								Or	1/0	catio	<u>n -</u>	500	of 4	Ria	UD	-
0232 200 56 4 Mix 2505k 60/40 PB = @ 14.7PPG	0200										Co	Sina	on b	otto	m.	- Bre	ake	rc.	
0258	<u>0232</u>	200			_5	16		•	4		m	ix Z	<u> 50,5%</u>	60	401	Br (2 14.	7P	<u> 26 </u>
STILL OGEN WITH SHACE	<u>0258</u>										5/	net	dan	<u>n -</u>	di	DAG	Visa	····	
0304 0 4 Displace	0304					0			4/		Displace						<u> </u>		
0367 10 2 Slaw Rate	0367			:					2_		<u>S</u> /) Qu	Rat	e					
0311 250 18.5 Bago Blog Shut down - Shut in	03/1	250			15	5.5	<u> </u>				B	De jo	2COM	<u>a, S/</u>	ut	Low	<u>1 - 5</u>	Shur	t in
																			
Circulate Cement											Ci	CCIA	late	Cer	ner	1/			
	-										******	 ,			,				
Job Complete			<u> </u>									200	Con	<u> ple</u>	te_				
											····						····		
																			
KANSAS CORPORATION			-											•		KANSAS	RECE	IVED	
ORATION COMMISSION	_																- OTTO ORA	ION CO	MMISSION
FEB 19 2008																F	EB 19	2008	-
CONSERVATION DU																COV	SERVATION	I Dun-	ON
WICHITA KS			 -				-+		_								VYICHITA	Ks	-
																	 	• •	
							_			\neg					•				

Subject to Correction

FIELD ORDER

20193

ene	argy	servi	Ces, L.P.	Lease Jennis	s <i>o</i> n	Well #	Legal 4/- /(6-30						
Date //-	29.7	Customer ID	W	County Lane		State 1/5	Station 1 be	141						
С				Depth 7160	Formation		Shoe Joint	·						
A L	Drie	lling		Casing 1//2	Casing Depth	TD2140	Job Type PTA	CNW						
G				Customer Represent	Customer Representative Treates - Small Chave?									
	-				711	10								
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	10, ll									
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIPM	MENT, and SERVICES	USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
<u>.</u> F	D103	755 5H	60/10	POZ				2991.15						
								,						
	C194	60 1b	Cell Flor	re		·		220.00						
	E100	260 11:	1/20.11	aliala Milas				1000 00						
1	£107	755 M	Carrent	hick Miles Service Clia	se s			125000						
	E 104	1501 + 1	BUIK DE	SCIVICE CHIA	196			382.50						
/	R 210	1 00	Casina	Cement Pum	160	<u> </u>		1827.00						
-1	E101			Mileage	<i>PC1</i>			375.00						
7	F 891	1 10	Secrete	Supervisor		<u>,,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		150.00						
			20,7870	317777 01901				, , , ,						
			/	Discounted	Total									
	4			Plus IA	1		#	8,637.89						
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
·					· 									
					·									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
	<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
****	<u> </u>	ļ						· 						
,			7			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	į	•		KANSAS	RECEIVED CORPORATION COL							
				***			,	MMISSION .						
<u> </u>							EB 19 2008							
 ,	<u> '</u>					CON	VSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS	JA						
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			,			The same of the sa						
							1.							
								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
1700 C	^		400 - Liberre	L KS 67005 • (620	\ 004.00EE	(000) 004 0000	<u> </u>							



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer 11 12 . Illius Lease No.									Date									
Lease	misen		\ \	Well #							11 74 7							
Field Order #	Order # Station Library						Casing 11/2 Depth 7166						County / State					
Type Job	TA C	rt/ls							For	mation		_		Legal	Description	30		
PIPE	ΓING	DATA		FLUID (JSED			TREATMENT RESUME										
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze	Shots/F	t			-Acid	7555K	/:	5/1	3/14	RATE	PRE	SS 511	ISIP			
Depth	Depth		From		То		Pre	Pad			Max		, ,,,,		5 Min.	5 Min.		
Volume	Volume		From		То		Pad				Min				10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Press	ŝ	From		То		Frac	3			Avg				15 Min.			
Well Connectio	n Annulus V	ol.	From		То						HHP Used				Annulus	s Pres	sure	
Plug Depth	Packer De	. 1	From		То		Flus				Gas Volum				Total Lo		-	
Customer Rep	resentative	//	Out	Λ		Station	Mana	ager 5//	y 1.	Fille	+	Trea	iter	SILIE	1. (%	we.	Z.	
Service Units	19891	81	172	195	53	1779	9	19682										
Driver Names	[CHUZ		1104	16		20	na	10				<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing' essure	Bbls	. Pum	ped	ſ	Rate			 ,		Serv	ice Log				
12.6														111				
17.55						<u>_</u>				1/1	My.	11/1	4111		501	<u>/</u>		
1755		1:	516						ļ		1/11	501	1/	115	9			
13.05	200					17.11		3.0		Pary Court - 164 Degrade								
1115	750					2/.4/		3.0		Pany Convent - 11. 1) repor								
1500	150			i		3.4		7.0		Thrup Comment								
1515	100			1		7.1		7.6		Poplace Ponta Contract								
1620	50					6.7		3.0										
1670	<u>-1/</u>			-		7.0	_	75				<u>,)):</u>	<u>,111,</u>	<u> </u>			·	
1700	50					5.3		<u>75</u>				11111	<i>(1)</i>	11/11	<u>, </u>		,	
1775	56					10		7.0				0151	<u> </u>		<u> (</u>	7 :	to Tester	
2/93			_									1.11		1. 19.11	70		.	
						-												
										•					Droes a			
													. К	ANSAS CO	RECEIVE	ED COMA	AISSION	
														FE	B 192	008		
															ERVATION D		AI .	
								···							WICHITA, K			
